38.9

22.4

56.3
66.6

16.5

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 Q1 2024

Net Profit (USD Mn)

83.7

15.1

73.5

12.8

BOP – Financial Highlights

SLIDE NO. 41

9.04%

5.24%

11.31%
12.65%

2.49%

9.30%

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 Q1 2024

ROE

0.73%

0.39%

0.87%
1.03%

0.23%

0.71%

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 Q1 2024

ROA

12.5 16.5
8.70 7.24

50.94

8.6

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 Q1 2024

PE Ratio (x)

1.08
0.91 1.00 0.92 0.84

0.73

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 Q1 2024

PB Ratio (x)

Strong Capital Adequacy Ratio above PMA and Basel III Requirement

Capital Analysis

SLIDE NO. 42

14.12% 14.24%

15.22%

15.86%
15.38%

16.02%

11.44%

10.74%

11.97%

12.86% 12.88% 12.69%

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 Q1 2024

CAR  & Tier 1

Capital Adequacy Ratio Tier 1

BOP - Corporate Actions & Dividends

SLIDE NO. 43 * The Bank has increased its paid up capital to USD 217.4 million through a private placement with FISEA - the AFD Group Investment Vehicle advised by
Proparco. FISEA became a strategic partnersher and shareholder of Bank of Palestine with an ownership of 3.34%.

% of Dividends C.A. Type Announcement Effective Date Shares before C.A. Cash Dividends New Shares Shares after C.A.

13% 2022 DIVIDENDS

3% Stock dividends 4/5/2023 5/4/2023 223,958,577 6,718,757 230,677,334

10% Cash dividends 4/5/2023 4/9/2023 $ 22,395,858 223,958,577

12% 2021 DIVIDENDS

3% Stock dividends 4/19/2022 4/28/2022 217,433,527 6,525,050 223,958,577

9% Cash dividends 4/19/2022 4/21/2022 $ 19,569,017 217,433,527

*Special Issuance 9/21/2021 210,160,800 7,272,727 217,433,527

5% 2020 DIVIDENDS

1% Stock dividends 3/31/2021 4/18/2021 208,080,000 2,080,800 210,160,800

4% Cash dividends 3/31/2021 4/1/2021 $  8,323,200 208,080,000

10% 2019 DIVIDENDS

2% Stock dividends 3/26/2020 4/29/2020 204,000,000 4,080,000 208,080,000

8% Cash dividends 3/26/2020 3/29/2020 $ 16,320,000 204,000,000

14% 2018 DIVIDENDS

2% Stock dividends 3/28/2019 4/7/2019 200,000,000 4,000,000 204,000,000

11.50% Cash dividends 3/28/2019 3/31/2019 $ 23,000,000 200,000,000

14% 2017 DIVIDENDS

13.50% Cash dividends 3/29/2018 4/1/2018 200,000,000 $ 27,000,000 200,000,000

13% 2016 DIVIDENDS

2.56% Stock dividends 4/6/2017 4/16/2017 195,008,685 4,991,315 200,000,000

10.44% Cash dividends 4/6/2017 4/9/2017 $ 20,359,814 195,008,685

16% 2015 DIVIDENDS

5.71% Stock dividends 3/25/2016 4/4/2016 175,000,000 10,000,000 185,000,000

10.29% Cash dividends 3/25/2016 3/27/2016 $ 18,000,000 175,000,000

Disclaimer

SLIDE NO. 44

The information and opinions contained in this document have been compiled or arrived by Bank of Palestine from

sources believed to be reliable and in good faith, but no representation or warranty, expressed or implied, is made as

to their accuracy, completeness or correctness. The information contained in this document is published for the

assistance of recipients, but is not to be relied upon as authoritative or taken in substitution for the exercise of judgment

by any recipient. The bank does not accept any liability whatsoever for any direct or consequential loss arising from any